
                                             Year 11 Summer Exam Timetable

Date Start Length Title = Morning exam

TBC TBC 00:00 Italian Speaking Test Tier H

TBC TBC 00:00 Speaking [F] = Afternoon exam

TBC TBC 00:00 Speaking [H]

Thu 04 May 09:00 05:00 Art & Des [Art  Craft & Des] Ext Set

Thu 04 May 09:00 00:00 French Speaking Test 

Fri 05 May 09:00 05:00 Art & Des [Art  Craft & Des] Ext Set

Mon 15 May 13:15 00:45 Italian Listening Test Mon 22 May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 1 

Mon 15 May 13:15 01:00 Italian Reading Test Mon 22 May 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 1

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:45 Biology Paper 1 Mon 22 May 13:15 01:30 Geography Paper 1

Tue 16 May 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Biology Paper 1 Tue 23 May 09:00 00:35 French Listening Foundation

Wed 17 May 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1 Tue 23 May 09:00 00:45 French Reading Foundation

Wed 17 May 09:00 01:45 Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit. Tue 23 May 09:00 00:45 French Listening Higher

Wed 17 May 13:15 01:00 Sprt Stdies: Cntmpry Issues Sprt Wrtn Tue 23 May 09:00 01:00 French Reading Higher

Thu 18 May 09:00 01:00 History Paper 1B Option B Wed 24 May 09:00 02:15 English Literature Paper 2

Thu 18 May 09:00 01:00 History Paper 1A Option B Wed 24 May 09:00 02:15 19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789

Thu 18 May 13:15 01:45 Investigating Small Bus. Wed 24 May 13:15 01:15 Italian Writing Higher

Thu 18 May 13:15 00:35 Arabic Listening Foundation Thu 25 May 09:00 01:45 Physics Paper 1 

Thu 18 May 13:15 00:50 Arabic Reading Foundation Thu 25 May 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Physics Paper 1

Thu 18 May 13:15 00:45 Arabic Listening Higher

Thu 18 May 13:15 01:05 Arabic Reading Higher

Fri 19 May 09:00 01:30 Non Calculator Maths Paper 1

Half Term

WEEK 1 WEEK 2



Mon 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 1 Mon 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 2

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 01:45 Fiction & Imag.Writing Mon 12 Jun 09:00 02:05 Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing

Mon 05 Jun 13:15 00:45 Bengali Listening Higher Mon 12 Jun 13:15 01:45 Building A Business

Mon 05 Jun 13:15 01:00 Bengali Reading Higher Mon 12 Jun 13:15 01:30 Statistics Paper 1

Mon 05 Jun 13:15 01:00 French Writing Foundation Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper 2 

Mon 05 Jun 13:15 01:15 French Writing Higher Tue 13 Jun 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 2

Mon 05 Jun 13:15 01:00 H & SC: Ess Values of Care Written Tue 13 Jun 13:15 01:15 Spanish Writing Higher

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 00:45 Spanish Listening Higher Tue 13 Jun 13:15 01:15 Bengali Writing Higher

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 01:00 Spanish Reading Higher Wed 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 Calculator Maths Paper 3

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 01:20 Arabic Writing Foundation Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:45 Physics Paper 2

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 01:25 Arabic Writing Higher Fri 16 Jun 09:00 01:15 Combined Sci Physics Paper 2

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 Calculator Maths Paper 2 Fri 16 Jun 13:15 01:15 Geography Paper 3

Wed 07 Jun 13:15 01:00 History Paper 2A Option A

Wed 07 Jun 13:15 01:00 History Paper 2B Option C, Mon 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 Design and Technology Written Paper

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 2 Mon 19 Jun 13:15 01:30 Statistics Paper 2

Fri 09 Jun 13:15 01:45 Biology Paper 2 

Fri 09 Jun 13:15 01:15 Combined Sci Biology Paper 2

WEEK 5

WEEK 3 WEEK 4


